rAlcer Proofing for December 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on rAlcer. rAlcer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Place 31st 15:35 Newbury |Bold 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 54.84
Endeavour
Each Way 31st 15:00 Newbury |Crambo 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 54.84
Each Way 31st 14:25 Newbury |Shanty Alley 12.00 5.00 Win 2 2.85 59.84
Each Way 31st 14:25 Newbury |Foxboro 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 56.99
Each Way 31st 14:10 Warwick |Cuban Pete 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 61.99
Each Way 31st 13:50 Newbury |Silent 21.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 66.99
Revolution
Each Way 31st 13:35 Warwick |Lucky So And 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 71.99
So
Each Way 31st 13:35 Warwick |Lord Snootie 10.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 76.99
Place 29th 15:40 Glory And 8.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 49.99
Doncaster Honour
Place 29th 12:45 Call Of The 5.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 54.99
Doncaster Wild
Place 29th 13:20 Pretending 5.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 59.99
Doncaster
Place 29th 12:00 Gateau De Miel 12.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 56.49
Leopardstown
Each Way 28th 15:10 Leicester|Tap Tap Boom 13.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 61.49
Each Way 28th 15:25 Catterick |Teasing 51.00 5.00 Win 3 22.50 66.49
Georgia
E/W Double 28th 5.00 Win 3.93 43.99
15:15 Limerick |Time Marches 6.50 3
On
15:30 No Time To 4.50 3
Leopardstown |Wait
Place 28th 15:15 Limerick |Time Marches 6.50 5.00 Win 3 4.00 40.06
On
Place 28th 15:30 No Time To 4.50 5.00 Win 3 1.50 36.06
Leopardstown |Wait
Each Way 27th 14:50 Regina 23.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 34.56
Chepstow Dracones
Each Way 27th 14:50 Movethechains 17.00 5.00 Win 5 5.50 37.56
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 14:50 Fortescue 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 32.06
Chepstow
E/W Patent 27th 7.00 Loss -5.90 37.06
15:00 Farceur Du 23.00 8
Leopardstown |Large
14:20 The Tide Turns 11.00 13
Leopardstown
14:15 Casi Crudo 7.00 2
\Wetherby
Each Way 27th 14:50 Regina 23.00 3.00 Loss F -3.00 42.96
Chepstow Dracones
Each Way 27th 14:50 Movethechains 17.00 5.00 Win 5 5.22 45.96
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 14:50 Fortescue 17.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 40.74
Chepstow
E/W Patent 27th 7.00 Loss -5.90 45.74
15:00 Farceur Du 23.00 8
Leopardstown |Large
14:20 The Tide Turns 11.00 13
Leopardstown
14:15 Casi Crudo 7.00 2
\Wetherby
Each Way 26th 15:35 Amber Island 41.00 3.00 Win 3 10.50 51.64
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Lucky 15 26th 15.00 Loss -14.00 41.14
14:08 Limerick |Global Equity 17.00 3
14:10 Tiger Jet 5.00 3
\Wetherby
13:28 Great D'ange 0.00
\Wincanton
13:35 Sporting John 10.00 PU
\Wetherby
Each Way 22nd 13:40 Ffos Las |Interne De 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 55.14
Sivola
Each Way 21st 14:37 Crossgaleschic 13.00 5.00 Win 1 36.00 60.14
Fairyhouse flic
Each Way 21st 14:07 Buachaillbocht 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.14
Fairyhouse
Each Way 21st 19:45 Dundalk |Atbay 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 29.14
Single 21st 18:45 Dundalk |Barney's Joy 17.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 34.14
Each Way 21st 18:15 Dundalk |Lauroline 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 39.14
Single 21st 17:15 Dundalk |Firstman 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 44.14
Each Way 21st 13:53 Taunton |Afta Party 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.86
Lucky 15 19th 15.00 Loss -8.00 -5.86
12:30 Lingfield |Princess Poppy| 0.00
14:10 Fury Road 0.00
Punchestown
12:50 Kempton |Free Lovin' 17.00 9
13:30 Lingfield |Coronado Joe 0.00
Lucky 15 18th 15.00 Loss -15.00 2.14
15:09 Idoapologise 13.00 8
Wolverhampto
n
14:44 Thurles |Zoffanien 6.00 6
13:44 Thurles |Soloman Lane 5.00 5
13:14 Thurles |Arverne 6.50 4
Lucky 15 17th 15.00 Race 0.00 17.14
Cancelled
15:00 Lingfield |Viola 0.00
12:05 Lingfield |Crimson King 0.00
12:40 Lingfield |Laser Guided 0.00
13:15 Lingfield |Bethersden 0.00
Boy
Each Way 16th 18:45 Kempton |Magical Skies 0.00 3.00 Race - 0.00 17.14
Cancelled
Lucky 15 16th 15.00 Loss -12.00 17.14
18:15 Kempton |Silky Smooth 0.00
19:15 Kempton |Top Secret 0.00
17:30 Dundalk |Inflection Point 11.00 2
16:25 Anif 4.00 3
Southwell
Each Way 16th 19:00 Dundalk |Hale Bopp 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 29.14
E/W Patent 15th 7.00 Race 0.00 34.14
Cancelled
17:30 Pledgeofallegia 0.00
Chelmsford nce
City
18:00 Green Machine 0.00
Chelmsford
City
15:18 Ffos Las |Our Flying 0.00
Angel
Each Way 14th 14:25 Lingfield |Warren Hill 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 34.14
E/W Patent 14th 7.00 Loss -7.00 39.14
17:30 Kempton |Lillistar 12.00 8
16:00 Kempton |Jupiter Sun 15.00 11
12:50 Lingfield |Beauzon 6.00 9
Lucky 15 11th 15.00 Win 84.00 46.14
14:28 Malaita 0.00
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Southwell
15:28 Norley 4.00 1
Southwell
13:23 Samazul 4.00 1
Southwell
13:08 Al Muzn 0.00
Newcastle
Lucky 15 9th 15.00 Loss -15.00 -37.86
13:15 Art Approval 0.00
Cheltenham
15:00 Too Friendly 0.00
Cheltenham
15:35 Uhtred 0.00
Cheltenham
14:25 Switch Hitter 0.00
Cheltenham
Lucky 15 8th 15.00 Loss -12.00 -22.86
20:30 Rhubarb Bikini 26.00 6
Chelmsford
City
17:00 Fitzy 251.00 9
Chelmsford
City
14:30 Warwick |Puppet Warrior 0.00
13:25 Warwick |Deer Hunter 0.00
Each Way 7th 18:30 Kempton |Gallimimus 126.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -10.86
Each Way 7th 13:05 Hexham |Nell's Bells 0.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -5.86
Cancelled
Lucky 15 3rd 15.00 Loss -15.00 -5.86
17:50 Burdett Road 4.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
15:15 Aintree  |Walking On Air 3.75 3
14:55 Sandown|Greaneteen 3.00 2
14:47 Libberty Hunter 2.88 3
Chepstow
E/W Patent 1st 7.00 Win 9.14 9.14
19:00 Amasova 11.00 4
Chelmsford
City
14:17 Leicester|Toughasoldboo 23.00 3
ts
13:25 Milanford 17.00 3
\Wincanton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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